
C3B-Lancastar Farming, Saturday, August 12, 2000

Ford 3<
same as new ... $16,500

Kubota L295 4x4 w/Ldr, 30 HP, 800 hrs , nice $7,500
Ford 3600 N w/cabair diesel, 8 sp,

3 pt PTO nice $6,500
Ford NH 630 round baler, like new $7,500
Ford NH 38 flail chopper, nice $4,500
NH 256 hay rake, nice $1,750
Farmall M 1942,nice $2,400
Farmall Super MTA, exc , needs paint $4,300
Loader for Farmall M $650
JD 60 w/ldr original $2,750

Call Scott 908*782*7658

p NH 2115
4WD Self
propelled
forage

harvester with
Georgetown

kernal
Processor
installed

1400 hr
$95,0

r. 6i

CHARLES S. SNYDER, INC.

Big capacity.
Uniform chop.

No other forage harvesters give you best-in-class capacity
and chop quality. Only the new FP23O forage harvesters from
New Holland.
■ Rugged 1,000-rpm driveline matches higher-horsepower

tractors. Use the FP23O with tractors up to 225 PTO hp.
■ Massive 12-knife cutterhead produces a uniform length of

cut from 3/16" to 1-5/16" with four knives.
■ Knife sharpening and shearbar adjustment are easy to

keep cutting performance at its best.
■ Optional on-board Crop-Pro™ crop processor makes feed

more digestible and saves the expense and time of using a
stationary roller mill.

■ Optional Metalert® 111 electronic metal detector gives
you peace of mind.

Stop in and see the FP23O with Crop Processor today. AEWHOLLAN)
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Tag#
11059
11034
10329
10450
10855
10949
10971

RR3, BOX 109
1 MILE EAST OF RT. 309 ON RT. 443

MON. THRU FRI. 8:00 A.M. TO 5:00 P.M.
FAX 570-386-4080

SAT. 8:00 AM TO 12:00
SHIP PARTS UPS DAILY

TRACTORS
Model
4955

8N
6600
3400
8670
6635
6600

Hours
4418
N/A
4203
N/A
535
57

3950

PTO HP
202

INDUSTRIAL TRACTORS
Model . Hours

NH 555 E 1997 1110
NH 555 E 1997 1923
IH 500 C 1973 2184
JD 2010 1962 N/A

Case WI4H 1973 3142
JD 310 1974 6719

Ford 801 SOS 1959 2394
NH 655 E 1998 456

Case 580 D 1980 4032

Year

SKID LOADERS
Tag# Make
11040 Thomas
10942 NH
10937 NH
10931 NH
10926 NH
10846 Clark Forklift
10800 Thomas
10783 NH
10616 Ford
10554 Commander

Model Year Hours
233 HD 1994 1544
LX565 1996 2709
L 778 1977 2787
L 785 1988 2616
L 785 1990 3068
Y4O N/A 2116
103 1989 420

L 555 1987 2921
CL2S 1995 2581

CBOOO N/A 1114

HAYBINES
Model

1460
489
408
492
415
499
1600
469
411

TAMAQUA, PA 18252 PHONE: 570-386-5945

WEB SITE- www.cssnyder.com • EMAIL cssnyder@ptd.net

Description

TLB 4WD Cab Ext. Hoe
TLB 4WD Cab Std Hoe
Track Loader Diesel
TLB
Wheel Loader w/Clam Bucket
TLB 4-Post ROPS 2 Lever
TLB Gas
4WD Cab Ext. Hoe 2 Lever
TLB Cab 4WD Ext. Hoe

Description
Discbme 540 PTO
Standard Guard Haybme
540 PTO Discbme
Standard Guard w/Hyd Tongue Swing
1000PTO w/Swivel Hitch
Stub Guard Hydro Swing
Stub Guard Hydro Swing 12'
Standard Guard Bad Roll
1000 PTO
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Description
4WD Cab, 1000 PTO
Tractor
W/Cab 2 Remotes Weights Front & Back
Utility Gas Tractor w/Loader Ind Type
4WD Cab, Super Steer
4WD Cab 24x12 Dual Power w/Loader
2WD, Dual Power, 2 Remotes

Description

70“ LP Bucket
W/Bucket & Weights
Gas Water Cooled Engine
Skid Loader
No Bucket
Propane 48” Forks
Kubota Engine 60" Bucket & Pallet Forks
w/Bucket
Diesel w/Ford Engine
Rubber Track Crawler

Make
JD

Ford
Ford
Ford
NH
NH

Ford

Make

QUALITY USED EQUIPMENT FOR SALE
• (2) NH L553 Skid Loader
• (2) NH LX4BS Skid Loaders
•MF520 12ft. Disc Harrow
• Oliver 253 14 ft Disc Harrow
• JD 885 No-Till 4-Row Cultivator
• Inland 48” 3 Pt. Snow Blower
• JD 27 14ft. Flail Shredder

HARVESTING EQUIPMENT

•(4) NH 492 Haybine
• NH 1495 Haybine-ForParts
• Case IH 8340 Mower Conditioner
• IH 990 Mower ConditioneiHSWß
• NI 279 Cutditioner
• NH 256RakebMlJ
• NH 848 Round Baler

• NH 28 Blower
• NH 900 Harvester

HESSTON 555 T ttQjQftg SPECIAL, PRICE
ROUND BALER *7,495
Used One Year JMake Qffer


